The AREX400 is the new generation of high performance
Laser Markers based on Fiber Laser technology
developed to achieve the highest reliability even in harsh
manufacturing environments.
Because of its’ exceptionally small and robust scanhead
machined from solid aluminum, the AREX400 is
unbeatable in tight space installations where a small
footprint is mandatory and reliability is a must.

95
326
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
985180073 AREX 110-965 Fiber Marker
985180074 AREX 110-365 Fiber Marker
985180075 AREX 110-665 Fiber Marker
985180076 AREX 110-355 Fiber Marker
985180077 AREX 110-655 Fiber Marker
985180078 AREX 120-965 Fiber Marker
985180079 AREX 120-365 Fiber Marker
985180080 AREX 120-665 Fiber Marker
985180081 AREX 120-A65 Fiber Marker
985180082 AREX 120-B65 Fiber Marker
985180083 AREX 120-765 Fiber Marker
985180084 AREX 120-355 Fiber Marker
985180085 AREX 120-655 Fiber Marker
ORDERING CODES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
985190005 AREX A20-965 Fiber Marker
985190006 AREX A20-365 Fiber Marker
985190007 AREX A20-665 Fiber Marker
985190008 AREX A20-A65 Fiber Marker
985190009 AREX A20-B65 Fiber Marker
985190010 AREX A20-765 Fiber Marker
985180086 AREX 130-465 Fiber Marker
985180087 AREX 130-765 Fiber Marker
985180088 AREX 130-A65 Fiber Marker
985180089 AREX 150-465 Fiber Marker